1
MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
56%
Energy use reduction
in Mumbai’s VSNL building. ‘Only
by using Variable Frequency
Drives in the HVAC system could
we achieve this target’ says

X No conformal coating (H6-H8)
C Conformal coating on all PCBs
Ordering type code for VLT® HVAC Basic Drive
Power
[kW/Hp]
Height
[mm/inch]
Width
[mm/inch]
Depth
[mm/inch]
Hole
[mm]
Frame IP class 3x200-240V 3 x 380-480V A A incl. Decoupl.plate a B b C D
H1 IP20 0.25-1.5 kW / 0.33-2 Hp 0.37-1.5kW /0.5-2Hp 195/7.7 273/10.7 183/7.2 75/3 56/2.2 168/6.6 4.5
H2 2.2 kW/3 Hp 2.2-4kW / 3-5.4Hp 227/8.4 303/11.9 212/8.3 90/3.5 65/2.6 190/7.5 5.5
H3 3.7kW/5Hp 5.5-7.5kW / 7.5-10Hp 255/10 329/13 240/9.4 100/3.9 74/2.9 206/8.1
H4 5.5-7,5kW / 7.5-10Hp 11-15kW / 15-20Hp 296/11.7 359/14.1 275/10.8 135/5.3 105/4.1 241/9.5 7
H5 11kW/15Hp 18.5-22kW / 25-30Hp 334/13.1 402/15.8 314/12.4 150/5.9 120/4.7 255/10
H6 30-45kW / 40-60Hp 518/20.4 595/23.4
635/25
495/19.5 239/31.5 200/7.9 242/9.5 8.5
H7 55-75kW /
100-120Hp
550/21.7 630/24.8
690/27.2
521/20.5 313/12.3 270/10.6 335/13.2
H8 90kW / 120Hp 660/26 800/31.5 631/24.8 375/14.8 330/13 335/13.2
Environmentally
responsible
VLT® products are manufactured with
respect for the safety and well-being
of people and the environment.
All activities are planned and per-
formed taking into account the indi-
vidual employee, the work environ-
ment and the external environment.
Production takes place with a mini-
mum of noise, smoke or other pollu-
tion and environmentally safe disposal
of the products is pre-prepared.
UN Global Compact
Danfoss has signed the UN Global
Compact on social and environmental
responsibility and our companies act
responsibly towards local societies.
EU Directives
All factories are certified according to
ISO 14001 standard. All products fulfil
the EU Directives for General Product
Safety and the Machinery directive.